H

DAYV Public School, SECL, CHHAL
Annual Activities Calendar Session 2024-24

S.No.| Month Date Day Event Activity
01.04.2024 Monday Hawan & Opening of School Activity
05.04.2024 Friday Bhakt Mata Karma jayanti Holiday
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitar Holiday
1 April 14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti/ Baishakhi Holiday
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi Holiday
20.04.2024 Saturday Solo Song (Patriotic) Il to V Activity
21.04.2024 Sunday Mabhavir Jayanti Holiday
27.04.2024 Saturday Calligraphy Vito Vil Activity
01.05.2024 to Wednesday to [P—— Vacation (45 days)
2 May 14.06.2024 Friday -
23.05.2024 Friday Budh Purnima Holiday
17.06.2024 Monday Id-Ul-Juha Holiday
5 e 21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day Activity
22.06.2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti Holiday
29.06.2024 Saturday Solo Song (Bhajan) IX to Xl Activity
06.07.2024 Saturday Painting competition VIto VIl Activity
13.07.2024 Saturday Group Discussion IX to XII Activity
3 i 17.07.2024 Saturday Muharram Holiday
20.07.2024 Saturday Drawing Competition LKG to Class 2 Activity
zi::;gi::c’ Monday to Monday |Unit Test-1  Cl-lll to X1 Examination
04.08.2024 Sunday Hareli Holiday
10.08.2024 Saturday House Board Decoration  1X-XII Activity
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration
17.08.2024 Saturday Rakhi Making  IlI-V Activity
5 August 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
24.08.2024 Saturday Poem recetation LKG to Class 2 Activity
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday
31.08.2024 Saturday laumashtami-c?iebration LKG to Class 2/ Fancy Activity
dress competition
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
06.09.2024 Friday Haritalika Teej Holiday
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
6.7 |Soeshbet 14.09.2024 |  SAUrdAVTO | ekl Chill to X1 Examination
to 24 .09.2024 Jusasay
16.09.2024 Monday 1d-Ul-Milad Holiday
28.09.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition IX t0 Xl Activity
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
05.10.2024 Saturday Greeting Card Making 11I-V, VI -VIlI Activity
09102088 4 Wednesday to Autumn Break Vacation (06 days)
14.10.2024 Monday
z October
19.10.2024 Saturday Debate competition  VI-VIII (A) IX - Xl (B) Activity
23:::23;0 T::t:dr:\;;o Diwali Vacation Vacation
01.11.2024 Friday C.G. Foundation Day Holiday
07.11.2024 Thursday Chhat Puja Holiday
09.11.2024 Saturday Rangoli Competition VI to VIII Activity
8 November ' - =
15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
23.11.,2024 Saturday Drawing Competition Class 3to 5 Activity
30.11.2024 Saturday Extempore IX to Xl Activity
Examination
Annual Sports Day Activity
18.12.2024 Wednesday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti Celebration
December =
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
Annual Function Activity
;\100‘ 01.01.2025 Monday New Year Day Holiday
Bl Pre Board CLASS X&XI Examination
agsﬁﬁs Unit Test- CLASS V-VIII & IX,XI
fanuary 1 13.01.2025 Monday Cherchera Holiday
15.01.2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami Holiday
12 February :::;NJ:::;? 8 XX S Examination
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri Holiday
15.03.2025 Saturday Holi Holiday
e M 25.03.2025 Tuesday |Bhakt Mata Karma jayanti Holiday

NOTE: 1. SCHOOL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE ANVA_CE!W




